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K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

PHYSICS CYCLE 
Branch:Computer Science & Engg. 
Class Teacher: Dr.MADHAVI s 
Lecture Hall : NB First Floor 101 

PERIOD 1 2 
10.20 AM-

TIME/DAY 
8.30AM- 9.25 AM- 10.35 AM 
9.25AM 10.20 AM 

A1-MATHS 
MON :~ A2-PHY 

A3- P PROGRAMMING 

TUE 
POP ENG 

22POP13 22ENG16 
~ 

3 4 

10.35 AM - 11.30 AM-
11 .30AM 12.25 PM 

PHY RES 
22PHYS12 22ETC15H 

BE MATS 
22ESC143 22MATS11 

PHY POP < A1-PHY 
WED 

22PHYS12 22POP13 
w - A2-P PROGRAMMING -i 
0::: 
ID A3- MATHS 

THU 
BE PHY RES MATS 

22ESC143 22PHYS12 22ETC15H 22MATS11 

RES MATS · POP BE FRI 
22ETC15H 22MATS11 22POP13 22ESC143 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream 

22PHYS12 Physics for CSE stream 

22POP13 Principles of Programming Using C 

22ESC143 Introduction to Electronics Engineering 

22ETC15H Renewable Energy Sources 

22ENG16 Communicative English 

22IC017 Indian Constitution I 
22SFH18 Scientific Foundations of Health dJ 

' V 

SECTION: A 

W e f · 12 12 2022 ... 
5 6 7 

12.25 PM-
1.15 PM 1.15PM- 2.10 PM - 3.0SPM-

2.1 0 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

BE BE 
T 

22ESC143 22ESC143 

~ PHY 
T LIB < 22PHYS12 

w 
0::: MATS RES 
ID 22MATS11 22ETC15H 

T 
I 

:I: POP SFH ICO 
(.) 22POP13 22SFH18 22IC017 z A1 -P PROGRAMMING :::, 
...J 

. 
A2-MATHS LIB 

A3- ouy 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr.JALAJA P 

Dr.MADHAVI S 

Mr.KUMAR K 

Mr.SATISH KUMAR B 

Dr.NIRMALA 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.NAMYA PRIYA D /,,_,,,.. ~ I 

nme T~~inator 

,ad ot th<: Oepl!r,,111. 
~~of Sclencf and Human1L 

.., r- 1 ..... . a,,to of TP. r.hnoloCIV 

&f"r~':;,· I TE OF TECHNOLOG~ !lS. INST.1.TIJJl~(,0 ,o9 
- BEA'~tf;"' 



0 
~ 

KS.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

PHYSICS CYCLE 
Branch:Computer Science & Engg. 
Class Teacher: Mrs.LAKSHMI C 

Lecture Hall :NB First Floor 102 

PERIOD , 
2 

10.20 AM -

TIME/DAY 8.30 AM- 9.25 AM- 10.35 AM 
9.25AM 10.20AM 

3 4 

10.35 AM - 11 .30AM-
11.30 AM 12.25 PM 

RES BE 81-MATHS 
MON 

22ETC15H 22ESC143 82-PHY 
83- P PROGRAMMING 

TUE MATS PHY POP ENG 
22MATS11 22PHYS12 

~ 22POP13 22ENG16 
81-PHY < RES BE WED 14- 82-P PROGRAMMING ...... w 

22ETC15H 22ESC143 
B3- MATHS 0::: 

ID 
SFH MATS PHY BE THU 

22SFH18 22MATS11 22PHYS12 22ESC143 

POP MATS RES PHY 
FRI 

22POP13 22MATS11 22ETC15H 22PHYS12 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream 

22PHYS12 Physics for CSE stream 

22POP13 Principles of Programming Using C 

22ESC143 Introduction to Electronics Engineering 

22ETC15H Renewable Energy Sources 
-

22ENG16 Communicative English 

221CO17 Indian Constitution 

22SFH18 Scientific Foundations of Health 

SECTION : B 

We f · 1212 2022 ... 
5 6 7 

12.25 PM-
1.15 PM 1.15 PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-

2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

POP MATS 
T 

22POP13 22MATS11 

~ RES 
T LIB < 22ETC15H 

w 
0::: POP PHY 
ID 22POP13 22PHYS12 

T 

I 

J: B1-P PROGRAMMING 
u 82-MATHS LIB 
z 83- PHY ::::> ICO BE BE _J 

221CO17 22ESC143 22ESC143 

FACULTY NAME 

Mrs.LAKSHMI C 

Dr.RENUKAC 

MR.KUMAR K 

Dr. DEVIKAB 

Mrs.TEJASWINI M L 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V . 
Mrs.NAMYA PRIYA D .J, / nL~ 

~ 1/4;or 

C, ~-{j/' Heall of lne Oepartment 

Time Tabl HOD ~ pt. of Science and Humani ties 
J(,S. Institute of Techno.l~gy 

~ ~Al 
ltS. IN , ~ TECH 

..._ BENGALURU • 51\0 
NCLOG'I 
109 
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K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

PHYSICS CYCLE 
Branch:Computer Science & Engg. 
Class Teacher: Mrs.KAVYA TN 

Lecture Hall :NB First Floor 104 

PERIOD 1 2 
10.20AM-

TIME/DAY 
8.30AM- 9.25AM- 10.35 AM 
9.25AM 10.20AM 

BE 
MON MATS 

22ESC143 22MATS11 

C1-PHY 
TUE I+- C2-P PROGRAMMING -t 

~ 
C3-MATHS <( 

RES MATS w WED 
22ETC15H 22MATS11 0::: 

Ill 
POP MATS 

THU 
22POP13 22MATS11 

BE BE 
FRI 

22ESC143 22ESC143 

3 4 
12.25 PM-

10.35 AM- 11 .30 AM- 1.15 PM 
11.30AM 12.25 PM 

PHY POP 
22PHYS12 22POP13 

POP BE ~ 

22POP13 22ESC143 <( 
w 

PHY BE 0::: 
22PHYS12 22ESC143 

Ill 
I 

C1-P PROGRAMMING :::c 
C2-MATHS (.) 

C3-PHY z 
RES ENG 

::, 
...J 

22ETC15H 22ENG16 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATS11 

22PHYS12 

22POP13 

22ESC143 

22ETC15H 

22ENG16 

22ICO17 

22SFH18 

TimeTab~r 

Mathematics-I for CSE Stream 

Physics for CSE stream 

Principles of Programming Using C 

Introduction to Electronics Engineering 

Renewable Energy Sources 

Communicative English 

Indian Constitution 

Scientific Foundations of Health 

d ~-,1§' Head of \11c Lil!p;,, '" '" · .. 
HOD ' ept. of Scienc.~ and Humanities 

. . K.S. lnst1tute of Tachnologv 

1,onfl~luru • 560 ·109 

SECTION : C 

W.e.f: 12.12.2022 

5 6 7 

1.15 PM - 2.10 PM - 3.05 PM-
2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

RES 
C1-MATHS 

C2-PHY 
22ETC15H 

. 
C3- P PROGRAMMING 

PHY 
22PHYS12 

T LIB 

POP SFH ,co 
22POP13 22SFH16 221CO17 

RES PHY 
22ETC15H 22PHYS12 

T 

MATS 
T LIB 22MATS11 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr.VENKATARAMANA BS 

Mrs.KAVYATN 

Mrs.RAMANJINAMMA G 

Mr.SAMPATH KUMAR S 

Mr.HARISH U 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 
i 

Mrs.NAMYA PRIYA D I~ ,,_ -
~Uri' u, -
. .'~L 

i:CHNO K.S.1Ngt\¥ll~~~ T LOG\' 
- BENGALURU • 51'0 109 
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K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

PHYSICS CYCLE 

Branch:Computer Science & Design 
Class Teacher:Mrs.MAMATHA N 
Lecture Hall ·NB Second Floor 202 

PERIOD 1 2 
10.20 AM-

8.30 AM- 9.25 AM- 10.35 AM 
TIME/ DAY 9.25AM 10.20 AM 

POP RES 
MON 

22POP13 22ETC15H 

3 4 

10.35 AM- 11 .30 AM-

11 .30 AM 12.25 PM 

BE MATS 
22ESC143 22MATS11 

BE BE 
01-MATHS 

TUE 02- PHY 
22ESC143 22ESC143 

03- P PROGRAMMING ::s:: 
RES POP <( PHY SFH 

WED w 
22ETC15H 22POP13 0:: 22PHYS12 22SFH18 

PHY BE 
OJ ,co MATS 

THU 
22PHYS12 22ESC143 221CO17 22MATS11 

O1-P PROGRAMMING 
FRI 

POP MATS 
D2-MATHS 22POP13 22MATS11 

n1-PHY 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream 

22PHYS12 Physics for CSE stream 

22POP13 Principles of Programming Using C 

22ESC143 Introduction to Electronics Engineering 

22ETC15H Renewable Energy Sources 

22ENG16 Communicative English 

221CO17 Indian Constitution 

22SFH18 Scientific Foundations of Health 

12.25 PM-
1.15 PM 

::.:: 
<( 
w 
0:: 
OJ 

I 

:c 
u 
z 
::::, 
...J 

~ 4
, Headvtt,11, w.-i,,.r,.,.,c .. , 
pt. of Science and Humanitif,s {;oo KS. Institute of Techrwlogv 

Ben{laluru • 5GO 109 

SECTION : D 

W.e.f: 12.12.2022 

5 6 7 

1.15 PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-

2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

ENG PHY T 
22ENG16 22PHYS12 

MATS POP LIB 
22MATS11 22POP13 

O1-PHY 
BE 

D2-P PROGRAMMING -22ESC143 - D3-MATHS 
RES 

T LIB 
22ETC15H 

PHY RES 
T 

22PHYS12 22ETC15H 

FACULTY NAME 

Mrs.LAKSHMI C 

Mr.SUNIL KUMAR N 

Mrs.RAMANJINAMMA G 

Dr. DEVIKA B 

Dr. SALEEM KHAN 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mrs.NAMYA PRIYA D I -
~ .u~ 

pl ~Ct7'.~~ .. • .. -;· C"i,~OLCC~ 
ltS. INS'TliB~1NC1P~o 109 -

. P.i::NGALURU • :, 



0 KS.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) CEl:Jry PHYSICS CYCLE 

Branch:Artificial lnteligence & Machine learning 
Class Teacher: Mrs.SNEHA G KULKARNI 

SECTION : E 

Lecture Hall :NB Second Floor 203 
W e f · 12 12 2022 . .. 

PERIOD , 
2 3 4 5 6 7 10.20 AM - 12.25 PM-

TIME/ DAY 8.30 AM - 9.25AM- 10.35 AM 10.35 AM - 11.30AM- 1.15 PM 1.15 PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-9.25AM 10.20AM 11 .30 AM 12.25 PM 2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 
MON MATS POP RES BE PHY SFH ICO 22MATS11 22POP13 22ETC15H 22ESC143 22PHYS12 22SFH18 22ICO17 

POP RES MATS PHY E1-MATHS TUE 
22POP13 22ETC15H 22MATS11 22PHYS12 ~ E2- PHY T 

~ <( E3- P PROGRAMMING PHY RES <( MATS w ENG BE BE WED 
22PHYS12 22ETC15H w 22MATS11 LIB 0:: 

22ENG16 22ESC143 22ESC143 0:: Ill E1-PHY co POP BE I 
MATS PHY THU I+- E2-P PROGRAMMING -i 

22POP13 22ESC143 :I: 22MATS11 22PHYS12 
T F3- MATHS (.) 

E1-P PROGRAMMING z 
FRI RES I BE 

E2-MATHS ::> POP 
T LIB 22ETC15H 22ESC143 J 22POP13 1=3. PHY 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 
22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream Mrs.SNEHA G KULKARNI 
22PHYS12 Physics for CSE stream Dr.RENUKAC 
22POP13 Principles of Programming Using C Mrs.ROOPA K MURTHY 
22ESC143 Introduction to Electronics Engineering Mr.SATISH KUMAR B 
22ETC15H Renewable Energy Sources Mr.RAJESH G L 

22ENG16 Communicative Engl ish Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

22ICO17 Indian Constitution Mrs.ANURADHA M V I 
22SFH18 Scientific Foundations of Health Mrs .NAMYA PRIYA D di/, .r.a9. . \ . 

Time Table~ 
~ ~ c' Head of tiie Department '-..Pl . 

. -~~C1PA1. HOD" ept. of Science and Hum~niti~fi · - _ ~ \:l=CHN 
KS. Institute of Tecl1 110; .-, ,."' K.~ \NS : urnJ • ~o ,o 

Rp1, ·· · ' 



0 K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

~ ,;IJ~L.f CHEMISTRY CYCLE 
Branch: Electronics and Communication Engineering 
Class Teacher:Mrs.SHYLAJA KR 

SECTION: F 

Lecture Hall :NB Second Floor 205 W e f · 12 12 2022 . .. 
PERIOD , 

2 3 4 5 6 7 
10.20 AM - 12.25 PM-

TIME/ DAY 8.30 AM- 9.25AM- 10.35AM 10.35 AM- 11 .30AM- 1.15 PM 1.15 PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-
9.25AM 10.20AM 11 .30AM 12.25 PM 2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

F1-MATHS 
MATE BEE PLC 

KANNADA 
MON F2-CHE 22KSK17/ LIB 

F3- PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
22MATE11 22ESC142 22PLC15B 

22KBK17 
TUE 

BEE CHEE 
22CED13 :::s::: PLC ENG MATE 

22ESC142 22CHEE12 
:::s::: <( 22PLC15B 22ENG16 22MATE11 
<( - F1-CHE w 

WED CHEE BEE w F2-PYTHON PROGRAMMING' 0:: MATE CED CED 
22CHEE12 22ESC142 0:: ID 22MATE11 22CED13 22CED13 

ID 
F3-MATUC:, I 

THU 
MATE PLC CHEE BEE :I: IDT 

T LIB 22MATE11 22PLC15B 22CHEE12 22ESC142 u 221DT18 z F1-PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
FRI 

CED CED CHEE PLC ::::> 
F2-MATHS T 22CED13 22CED13 22CHEE12 22PLC15B _J 

F'.l- r.HI= 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 
22MATE11 Mathematics-I for E&E Stream Mrs.MAMATHA N 

22CHEE12 Chemistry for E&E Stream Mrs.SHYLAJA K R 
22CED13 Computer-Aided Engineering Drawing Mr.MANJUNATH BR 

22ESC142 Introduction to Electrical Engineering Mrs.RAMYA KR 
22PLC15B Introduction to Python Programming Mr.NAGABHUSHANA 

22ENG16 Communicative English Mrs.ANURADHA M V 
22KSK17/ 

Samskrutika Kannada/ Balake Kannada Mr.TRIMURTHY 22KBK17 
I 221DT18 Innovation and Design Thinking Mr.SALEEM S TEVARAMANI JI)/ ,...oJ, 

1 Head ~f the Department (p{•~·~-
Q ,,--I ~pt. of Sc,eno. and Humanities 

( HOD KS. Institute of Technok ·,v 
Ben.1~l11 ru . '-'" 



0 K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

l~ • CHEMISTRY CYCLE 
Branch: Electronics and Communication Engineering 
Class Teacher:or.HARISH s 

SECTION : G 

Lecture Hall ··NB Third Floor 301 .. 
We f · 12 12 2022 . . . 

PERIOD , 
2 3 4 5 6 7 

10.20 AM- 12.25 PM-
TIME/DAY 8.30 AM- 9.25AM- 10.35 AM 10.35AM- 11.30 AM- 1.15 PM 1.15PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-

9.25 AM 10.20AM 11.30AM 12.25 PM 2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

MATE G1 - MATHS 
PLC CHEE 

KANNADA MON BEE 
22KSK17/ 22MATE11 G2-CHE 

22PLC15B 22CHEE12 22ESC142 G3- PYTHON PROGRAMMING 22KBK17 
TUE PLC MATE IDT BEE CHEE CED CED 

22PLC15B 22MATE11 221DT18 ~ 22CHEE12 22CED13 22CED13 ~ 22ESC142 <t: i.- G1-CHE -t <t: CED CED w 
PLC MATE WED G2-PYTHON PROGRAMMING w a::: T 

G3-MATHS a::: 22CED13 22CED13 Ill 22PLC15B 22MATE11 
Ill I 

G1--PYTHON PROGRAMMING CHEE PLC J: THU 
22CHEE12 

BEE 
22PLC15B 

LIB (.) G2-MATHS T 
22ESC142 z G3-CHE 

MATE ENG CHEE BEE :::> FRI ...J 22CED13 LIB 22MATE11 22ENG16 22CHEE12 22ESC142 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 
22MATE11 Mathematics-I for E&E Stream Mr.NAVEEN V 

22CHEE12 Chemistry for E&E Stream Dr.HARISH S 
22CED13 Computer-Aided Engineering Drawing Dr.NAGAPRASAD KS 

22ESC142 Introduction to Electrical Eng ineering Mrs .RAMYA KR 
22PLC158 Introduction to Python Programming Dr.GIRISHTR 

22ENG16 Communicative English Mrs.ANURADHA M V 
22KSK17/ 

Samskrutika Kannada/ Balake Kannada Mr.TRIMURTHY 22KBK17 
221DT18 Innovation and Design Thinking Mr.SALEEM S TEVARAMANI /4,,. 0 (, 

\ Head of tne Depan1m,, .. ~II::;?-•· 

nm,Tab~;, 
~01 CDept. of Science and Humanit1e,, 

HOD · KS. Institute ofTechnolc- ~, 

Benria luru • 560 ' 
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Branch: IOT 

K.S .INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 
TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 

CHEMISTRY CYCLE 

Class TeacherMrs.RADHIKA Np 
Lecture Hall ·NB Third Floor 302 

PERIOD , 
2 

TIME/ DAY 8.30AM - 9.25AM-
9.25AM 10.20AM 

PLC MON CHEE 
22PLC15B 22CHEE12 

TUE 
14- H1-CHE _. 

H2-PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
H3-MATHS 

3 4 
10.20AM-
10.35 AM 10.35 AM· 11 .30AM-

11 .30AM 12.25 PM 

BEE LIB 
22ESC142 

CHEE 
BEE 22CHEE12 ~ 22ESC142 

<( 
WED MATS CHEE w 

22CED13 22MATE11 22CHEE12 a:: 
CD 

CED CED H1-PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
THU H2-MATHS 22CED13 22CED13 

H3-CHE 
BEE IDT CHEE MATS FRI 22ESC142 221DT18 22CHEE12 22MATE11 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream 

22CHES12 Chemistry for CSE Stream 

22CED13 Computer-Aided Engineering Drawing 
22ESC142 Introduction to Electrical Engineering 
22PLC158 Introduction to Python Programming 

22ENG16 Communicative English 

22KSK17/ 
Samskrutika Kannada/ Balake Kannada 22KBK17 

221DT18 Innovation and Design Thinking 

\ 

SECTION: H 

W e f · 12 12 2022 ... 
5 6 7 

12.25 PM-
1.15PM 1.15 PM- 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM-

2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

MATS 
H1-MATHS 

H2- CHE 22MATE11 
H3- PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

PLC MATS 
T ~ 22PLC15B 22MATE11 

<( 
w KANNADA a:: PLC 

22KSK17/ LIB CD 22PLC15B 

' 22KBK17 

J: PLC (.) BEE T z 22PLC15B 22ESC142 
::> CED CED ENG ...J 

22CED13 22CED13 22ENG16 

FACULTY NAME 

Mrs.SNEHA G KULKARNI 

Mrs.RADHIKA N P 

Mr.PRASAD K 

Mrs. SHRUTI V JOSHI 

Mr.RANGANATH N 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mr.TRIMURTHY 

Dr. SALEEM KHAN a • '/. .• ,rll .. l--. , 
~rdinator 

Co~ t. Head of tile Department --~ ;,.:,1•wi Time 
HOD O pt. of Sciencg and Hunianitie~ 

it.9. IN5Tn ~Wei~ f t-CP.NOL KS. Institute ol Teehn·o1" 
.. , 

c: I) ' • 5f.\) 1Gt' ~ S ... NG/1.LU.-,U 



~ KS.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 

"" TIME-TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 
hUlY CHEMISTRY CYCLE 

Branch: Computer & Communication Engineering SECTION : I 
Class Teacher:Mr.NAVEEN v 
Lecture Hall ·NB Third Floor 304 w f 12 12 2022 .e. : 

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
10.20AM- 12.25 PM-

TIME/ DAY 8.30 AM- 9.25 AM- 10.35 AM 10.35AM- 11 .30 AM - 1.15 PM 1.15PM - 2.10 PM- 3.05 PM -
9.25AM 10.20AM 11.30AM 12.25 PM 2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

MON CHEE BEE IDT MATS PLC 22CED13 
22CHEE12 22ESC142 22IDT18 22MATE11 22PLC15B 

CHEE I1-MATHS MATS CED CED 
TUE BEE 

22CHEE12 I2- CHE :::r::: 22MATE11 22CED13 22CED13 
22ESC142 

:::r::: 13- PYTHON PROGRAMMING ct 
w 

PLC ct ENG 
KANNADA 0::: CHEE 14- I1 -CHE -t 

WED 
22PLC15B 

BEE w 
22ENG16 

22KSK17/ ID 22CHEE12 I2-PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
22ESC142 0::: 22KBK17 I 

I'\. USTUC, 

CHEE PLC ID MATS BEE :I: THU T T LIB 
22CHEE12 22PLC15B 22MATE11 22ESC142 u 

I1-PYTHON PROGRAMMING z 
CED CED ::> PLC MATS 

FRI I2-MATHS 22CED13 22CED13 _J 22PLC15B 22MATE11 
LIB 

l't-r.HF 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 

22MATS11 Mathematics-I for CSE Stream Mr.NAVEENV 

22CHES12 Chemistry for CSE Stream Dr.KIRAN KUMAR S R 

22CED13 Computer-Aided Engineering Drawing Dr.UMASHANKAR M 

22ESC142 Introduction to Electrical Engineering Mrs. SHRUTI V JOSHI 

22PLC15B Introduction to Python Programming Mr.ANIL KUMAR A 

22ENG16 Communicative English Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

22KSK17/ 
Samskrutika Kannada/ Balake Kannada Mr.TRIMURTHY 

22KBK17 

22IDT18 Innovation and Design Think ing Dr. SALEEM KHAN j 

, Head of the Department 

_\ ~ r:,pt. of Science and Hum3nitics 
- ~ 

ClP-~L I 

t':\'ft~t,tCIJAA{ E CHN OLCG'r 
09 nmeTa e Co-ordinator HOD KS. Institute of Tech 11 

u •1 1, , K.9. IN'-' ' ,r:..LURU • 5f.0 ' Bennaluru 56 



0 ~---! K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU-109 

TIME -TABLE FOR I SEMESTER (2022-2023) 
CHEMISTRY CYCLE 

Branch: Mechanical Engineering 
Class Teacher:Dr.KIRAN KUMAR s R 

Lecture Hall · NB Seminar Hall 204 

PERIOD , 2 
10.20 AM-

TIME/ DAY 8.30AM- 9.25 AM- 10.35AM 
9.25AM 10.20AM 

MON 22CED13 

TUE CIV 
PLC 

22ESC141 
22PLC15B 

~ 
ENG CHEE <( 

WED 22ENG16 22CHEE12 w 
0::: 

J- CD 
THU PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

PLC MATM 

3 4 
12.25 PM-

10.35AM- 11 .30 AM- 1.15 PM 

11 .30 AM 12.25 PM 

PLC CHEE 
22PLC15B 22CHEE12 

CHEE MATM 
22CHEE12 22MATME11 

~ 

CED 
<( 

CED w 
22CED13 22CED13 0::: 

aJ 
PLC ' 

CIV 22PLC15B :c 
22ESC141 u 

z 
::J 

FRI 22PLC15B 22MATM11 J-CHE ...J 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

22MATM11 Mathematics-I for ME Streams 

22CHEE12 Chemistry for ME Streams 

22CED13 Computer Aided Engineering Drawing 

22ESC141 Introduction to Civil Engineering 

22PLC15B Introduction to Python Programming 

22ENG16 Communicative English 

22KSK17/ 
22KBK17 Samskrutika Kannada/ Balake Kannada 

221DT18 Innovation and Design Th inking 

.., Head of t11e Department 
. . r:,-k~mept. of Science and Ht11:iie-1•tt,'" ~ 

HOD KS. Institute of Tecllfh}f.Igy 
Benqaluru - 560 1 r 

SECTION: J 

We f: 12.12.2022 .. 
5 6 7 

1.15 PM- 2.10 PM - 3.05 PM-

2.10 PM 3.05 PM 4.00PM 

MATM CIV LIB 
22MATM11 22ESC141 

J-MATHS T 

KANNADA IDT MATM 
22KSK17/ 221DT18 22MATME11 
22KBK17 

CED CED 
22CED13 22CED13 

LIB 

CHEE CIV T 
22CHEE12 22ESC141 

FACULTY NAME 

Mrs.MAMATHA N 

Dr.KIRAN KUMAR S R 

Dr.UMASHANKAR M 

Mrs.TEJASWINI M L 

Mr.HARISH U 

Mrs.ANURADHA M V 

Mr.TRIMURTHY 

I 
Mr.NAGABHUSHANA _j,/ " -~ cz;,e~ -· 

1:\ ,,.. ~ ... 


